Swabalamban Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd.
Glimpse of Operation
Asadh, 2075 (Mid-June; 2018 to Mid-July, 2018)
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Districts Covered
VDCs/Municipalities Covered
Area Offices
Branch Offices
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Number of Loans Outstanding
Loan Disbursement

Loan Repayment

Loan Outstanding

C Dey avin
Mandatory Savings -Balance
Voluntary Savings -Balance
Total - Balance

Centers No. 10,383
Groups No. 46,568
Active Clients No. 223,418
Active Women Clients Percent 100%]
Active Savers No. 223,418
Active Borrowers No. 150,075
Borrowers on Total Clients Percent 67.17%
Total Staff No. 630
Field Staff (Loan Offi 359

1,895,624,078

258,703
77,326,676,098
67,002,672,534
10,324,003,564

3,865,812,001
5,761,436,079




