स्वावलम्बन लघुवित्त वित्तीय संस्था लि. Swabalamban Laghubitta Bittiya Sanstha Ltd. Glimpse of Operation

Asadh, 2075 (Mid-June; 2018 to Mid-July, 2018)

Particulars	Unit	Up to This Month (2075 Asadh End)
Institutional Profile		
Districts Covered	No.	56
VDCs/Municipalities Covered	No.	589
Area Offices	No.	9
Branch Offices	No.	123
Outreach		
Centers	No.	10,383
Groups	No.	46,568
Active Clients	No.	223,418
Active Women Clients	Percent	100%
Active Savers	No.	223,418
Active Borrowers	No.	150,075
Borrowers on Total Clients	Percent	67.17%
Information on Staff		
Total Staff	No.	630
Field Staff (Loan Officer)	No.	359
Loan Portfolio		
Number of Loans Outstanding	No.	258,703
Loan Disbursement	NRs.	77,326,676,098
Loan Repayment	NŖs.	67,002,672,534
Loan Outstanding	NRs.	10,324,003,564
Clients' Deposit (Savings)		
Mandatory Savings -Balance	NRs.	1,895,624,078
Voluntary Savings -Balance	NRs.	3,865,812,001
Total - Balance	NRs.	5,761,436,079

Note: VDC have been reduced due to merged into Municipality. Currently Municipality 201 and VDC 388

6122.Bus